

## The Power of Dreams

Honda Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. (200001029513)

P-3-1, Level 3, Pacific Towers Business Hub Jalan 13/6, Seksyen 13

Jalain 13/6, Seksyen 13 46200 Petaling Jaya Selangor, Malaysia Tel : 1-800-88-2020 Fax : +60(3) 7947 3033 Website : www.honda.com.my

## **Customer Price List for Peninsular Malaysia**

/	Standard Colors			
HR-V	1.5L S	1.5T E	1.5T V	1.5L e:HEV RS
	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)
Selling Price	114,460.00	129,460.00	134,460.00	140,460.00
Number Plate	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Road Tax (1 year)	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00
Registration Fee	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
Ownership Endorsement Fee	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Retail Price without Insurance	114,800.00	129,800.00	134,800.00	140,800.00

Sum Insured 114,000.00 129,000.00 134,000.00 140,000.00 Effective from: 14 July 2022

- Prices and specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.
   For Company Registration:
   Registration Fee is RM500.

- Road Tax is doubled.
- 3) For Foreigner Registration:
- Registration Fee is RM350.

  4) 5 years warranty with unlimited mileage\*
  Free labour service applicable up to 5 times within 100,000km or 5 years\* 8 years warranty for lithium-ion battery with unlimited mileage\*
  \*Terms and Conditions apply







Honda Genuine and Authorised Accessories		Honda Genuine and Authorised Accessories	Retail Price (RM)	
1	Modulo Package - Front Under Spoiler, Rear Under Spoiler & Side Lower Garnish		3,780.00	
2	Urban Package - Door Visor, Illuminated Side Step, Footlight & Sports Pedal		2,381.00	
3	SMART Urban Package - Door Visor, Illuminated Side Step, Footlight, Rear Panel Lining Cover & Wireless Charger		3,488.00	
4	Utility Package - Cargo Tray,Trunk Organiser, Reflective Film, Body Cover & Door Handle Protector		1,106.00	
5	Protection Package - Ultra Glass Body Coating, Ultra Window Coating & Wheel Lock Nut		3,007.00	
6	Honda Recommended Digital Video Recorder (Front & Rear)		1,149.00	
7	Window Film	a) Ray Barrier 4 Black Pearl	1,617.00	
		b) Ray Barrier 4 +	1,666.00	
		c) Ray Barrier 6 +	2,263.00	
		d) Ray Barrier 6 Black Pearl	2,275.00	

Effective from: 14 July 2022 Note:

- 1) 0% Service Tax is chargeable for Accessories installation and painting services (except for service and repair purposes).
- 2) 6% Service Tax is chargeable for the purposes of Accessories service and repair.
- 3) Retail Price includes installation and/or paint charges.
- 4) Additional information pertaining to accessory package and individual item available from Honda HR-V brochure.

Authorise	d Dea	ler:

